Contact Group Name:	GIS Day 2012 Planning

Members:	 

Bryan Richter	Bryan.Richter@Conservation.ca.gov	916-445-0314
Claire O'Reilly	coreilly@scc.ca.gov			510-286-0332
Cynthia Pridmore	cpridmore@conserv.ca.gov		916-445-3331
Darling, Gary	gdarling@water.ca.gov		916-653-5601
David Harris	david.harris@resources.ca.gov	916-322-3485
Erin Reddy	erin.reddy@resources.ca.gov		916-322-3482
Harbaugh, Jason	jharbaug@water.ca.gov		916-376-9629
Janet Brewster	brewster@tahoe.ca.gov		530-543-6028
Laura Engeman	lengeman@scc.ca.gov		949-361-8929
Paul Veisze	pveisze@parks.ca.gov		916-949-3327
Rich Walker	Rich.Walker@fire.ca.gov		707-576-8210
Schafer-Kramer, Jane	kramerj@water.ca.gov		916-653-4441
Virginia Clark	Virginia.Clark@ccc.ca.gov		916-341-3147
[bookmark: _GoBack]Scott Toews	stoews@scc.ca.gov			510-286-5203


